Seyp

CORN AND EGG DROP SOUP

WONTON SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

MISO SOUP

VEGETABLE & BEAN CURD SOUP (For Two)
SEAFOOD HOT AND SOUR SOUP (For Two)
SEAFOOD DELIGHT SOUP (For Two)
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TRIPLE SAMPLER
Crabmeat rangoon(4), becf teriyaki(2),
and fried meat dumplings(4)
HAWAIIAN SHRIMP ROLL (zpcs)
Shrimp, pineapple, almond, and
Chinese mayonnaise

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
7.25
9.50
9.50

10.95

6.50

SHANGHAI SPRING ROLL (V¢q and shrimp) (2 pcs.) 5.95

PORK EGG ROLL

SHRIMP EGG ROLL

VEGETABLE EGG ROLL

MEAT DUMPLING (Fried or Steamed Spcs.)
BARBECUED SPARE RIBS (4}9(5)
SESAME HONEY SPARE RIBS

BEEF TERIYAKI (zpcs)

CRABMEAT RANGOON (6pcs)

FRIED CALAMARI

FANTAIL SHRIMP (6p€5)

COLD NOODLE WITH SESAME SAUCE
MUSSELS WITH SCALLION & GINGER (6[9(5)
CHICKED LUTTUCE WRAP (4pc‘5)
SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAP (4pcs)
SCALLION PANCAKE

2.95
2.95
2.95
7.25
7.95
7.95
4.95
5.95
7.95
7.95
6.95
7.95
9.95
10.95
3.25



