## Chinese Cuisine

CORN AND EGG DROP SOUP	3.25
WONTON SOUP	3.25
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	3.25
MISO SOUP	3.25
<b>VEGETABLE &amp; BEAN CURD SOUP</b> (For Two)	7.25
SEAFOOD HOT AND SOUR SOUP (For Two)	9.50
SEAFOOD DELIGHT SOUP (For Two)	9.50

## Appetizers

10.95

TRIPLE SAMPLER	10.95
Crabmeat rangoon(4), beef teriyaki(2),	
and fried meat dumplings(4)	
HAWAIIAN SHRIMP ROLL (2pcs)	6.50
Shrimp, pineapple, almond, and	
Chinese mayonnaise	
SHANGHAI SPRING ROLL (Veg and shrimp) (2 pcs.)	5.95
PORK EGG ROLL	2.95
SHRIMP EGG ROLL	2.95
VEGETABLE EGG ROLL	2.95
<b>MEAT DUMPLING</b> (Fried or Steamed 8pcs.)	7.25
BARBECUED SPARE RIBS (4pcs)	7.95
SESAME HONEY SPARE RIBS	7.95
BEEF TERIYAKI (2pcs)	4.95
CRABMEAT RANGOON (6pcs)	5.95
FRIED CALAMARI	7.95
FANTAIL SHRIMP (6pcs)	7.95
COLD NOODLE WITH SESAME SAUCE	6.95
MUSSELS WITH SCALLION & GINGER (6pcs)	7.95
CHICKED LUTTUCE WRAP (4pcs)	9.95
SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAP (4pcs)	10.95
SCALLION PANCAKE	3.25